FEATURES:
•	 Manufactured using                                   Space Qualified RH101 Die
•	 Radiation Hardened to 100 Krads(Si) (Method 1019.7 Condition A)
•	 High Output Current - 2 Amps Peak
•	 Low Power Consumption-Class C Design
•	 Programmable Current Limit
•	 Rad Hard Design
•	 Output Short Circuit Capability

MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
6 8548-7  Rev. K   8/17
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part
Number Screening Level
MSK106RH INDUSTRIAL
MSK106HRH MIL-PRF-38534 CLASS H
MSK106KRH MIL-PRF-38534 CLASS K
5962R11228 DLA SMD
WEIGHT= 4.0 GRAMS TYPICAL
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS CONTINUED
7 8548-7  Rev. K   8/17
NOTE:	 ALL DIMENSIONS ARE ±0.010 INCHES UNLESS OTHERWISE LABELED.
ESD Triangle indicates pin 1.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part
Number Screening Level
MSK106RHG INDUSTRIAL
MSK106HRHG MIL-PRF-38534 CLASS H
MSK106KRHG MIL-PRF-38534 CLASS K
5962R11228 DLA SMD
REVISION HISTORY
REV STATUS DATE DESCRIPTION
K Released 08/17 Editorial in Electrical Spec; update format.